Willamette Savings #09-1912063 Huchting

5841

ESC. #02044549

A

-

Aspen T.He #01033549 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE Vol m Vol. <u>m89</u> Page **18441**

Lot 10, Block 34, FIFTH ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

: d3S 68.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument, if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by its Board of Directors.

DATED: 21 September 1989	\checkmark	R-KR
	George C. Reinmiller	
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)		
(If the trustee who zigns above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	Su	CCESSOTTrustee
STATE OF OREGON, County of Multnomah }ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on 21 September, 19 89, by George C: Reinmiller	STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was act 19, by	
OTA for the former public for Oregon (SEAL). My commission expires: 2/09/92	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	n (SEAL)
C - C - C		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	BPACE RELEAVED	page 18441 or as tec/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 5841., Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
After mording return to: — Ronald-K. and Margaret Huchting — 5253 Stonewood Drive — Riverside, CAP 2506 — Riverside, CAP 4506	FOR RECORDER'S USE	
Unill a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add A= your records now Show		County affixed. Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk. NAME By Cauline Multinelaie Deputy
	Fee \$8.00	경험 이 전 일에서 이 가슴에서 이 것입니다.